02 NCAC 43I.
.0307
.0308
.0309
.0310

02 NCAC 431
02 NCAC 43I
02 NCAC 431
02 NCAC 43I

02 NCAC 43I .
02 NCAC 431 .
.0313
.0314

02 NCAC 43I
02 NCAC 43l

History Note:

0306

0311
0312

BASE PRICES

RETAIL BUILDINGS

GATE FEES

FARMERS AND TRUCKERS SHEDS
MISCELLANEOUS FEES

YEARLY DELIVERY PERMIT
SPACE AVAILABILITY

SPACE LIMITATIONS
TRUCK-RENT BASIS

Authority G.S. 106-530(2)(3)(4);
Eff. June 1, 1982;
Repealed Eff. January 1, 1985.



