02 NCAC 43I .0306	BASE PRICES
02 NCAC 43I .0307	RETAIL BUILDINGS
02 NCAC 43I .0308	GATE FEES
02 NCAC 43I .0309	FARMERS AND TRUCKERS SHEDS
02 NCAC 43I .0310	MISCELLANEOUS FEES
02 NCAC 43I .0311	YEARLY DELIVERY PERMIT
02 NCAC 43I .0312	SPACE AVAILABILITY
02 NCAC 43I .0313	SPACE LIMITATIONS
02 NCAC 43I .0314	TRUCK-RENT BASIS

History Note: Authority G.S. 106-530(2)(3)(4); Eff. June 1, 1982; Repealed Eff. January 1, 1985.